Ridership Dashboard

Me=li Union Pacific Northwest (UP-NW) - Sunday

Inbound towards Chicago

Train Number:

Crowding:

(May 19-Jun 9 Average Riders per
Car)
Harvard

Woodstock
Pingree Road

ox River Grove

Edison Park

Gladstone Park

Ogilvie Transportation Center

Train Number: 703
Crowding: 54
(May 19-Jun 9 Average Riders per
Car) ‘
Ogilvie Transportation Center 9:30
9:38
Irving Park 9:43
9:48
Gladstone Park 1
9:52
Edison Park 9:55
9:57
Dee Road 10:00
10:04
Cumberland 10:07
10:11
Arlington Heights 10:16
10:20
Palatine 10:24
10:32
Fox River Grove 10:40
10:43
Pingree Road 10:48
10:51
Woodstock 11:01
!
Harvard 11:20

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them

Outbound from Chicago



